Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Capacity (imperial tons)

Stroke (in)

Jack Effective Area (In?)

Pump Speed

Weight (lbs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Collapsed Height (In)
Extended Height (In)
Bottom Plate Dimensions WxL (in)

Flunger Diameter (in)

10,000
30
6.13
5.94
Single
59

10

16.13
3.75x9.56
275



